900228511 07/17/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Atronic International GmbH		109/20/2011	German Corporation: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Spielo International Germany GmbH	
Street Address:	Borsigstr. 26	
City:	Luebbecke	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	32312	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GERMANY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1862274	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5057969601

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 505.798.2575
Email: bboudro@nmia.com

Correspondent Name: Beate Boudro, Attorney at Law Address Line 1: 4801 Lang Ave. NE, Suite 110

Address Line 4: Albuquerque, NEW MEXICO 87109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SUN-NAME CHANGE SPIELO

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 004823 FRAME: 0006 OP \$40,00 1862274

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Beate Boudro, Attorney at Law	
Signature:	/Beate Boudro/	
Date:	07/17/2012	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004823 FRAME: 0007

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004823 FRAME: 0008

RECORDED: 07/17/2012